KTH1605P Series
High Performance, Omni-Polar
High-Frequency Hall Switch Sensor
Technical Support
2024- 9- 9
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司)

BHY Magnetic Hysteresis (|BOPX | − |BRPX |) — 6 — Gauss
Table 6: Magnetic Characteristics of KTH1605P U Series
13 Ordering Information
Model Package Type Pin Count Magnetic Field Threshold (BOP ) Temperature
KTH1605PU-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 22 Gauss −40 ∼ +85◦C
KTH1605PL-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 33 Gauss −40 ∼ +85◦C
KTH1605PH-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 46 Gauss −40 ∼ +85◦C
KTH1605PU-TO3 TO-92S 3 22 Gauss −40 ∼ +85◦C
KTH1605PL-TO3 TO-92S 3 33 Gauss −40 ∼ +85◦C
KTH1605PH-TO3 TO-92S 3 46 Gauss −40 ∼ +85◦C
Table 7: Ordering Information for KTH1605P Series
14 Package Dimensions
14.1 SOT-23-3L Package
Figure 8: Dimensions of SOT-23-3L Package
11 of 13